

CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| For | Off | ïce | Us | е | Only |
|-----|-----|-----|----|---|------|
| _ | | _ | _ | _ | _ |

| | | | | | \$ 2853-8 | | | |
|--|---|---|--------|--|--------------------------|--|--|--|
| | MAN WAY (MANN) | RTIFICATE OF O | | ON For Office Use Only -FILED- | 321 | | | |
| HE | Title | 30, Chapters 21 and 25, Idaho Filing fee: \$100.00 + \$20.00 for r | Code | File #: 0005612823 Date Filed: 2/12/2024 1:03:00 F <u>m must be typed)</u> . | ×21/20 | | | |
| 1. | 1. The name of the limited liability company is: First Class Engraving L.L.C. (Remember to include the words "Limited Liability Company." "Limited Company, "or the abbreviations L.L.C., LLC, or LC) | | | | | | | |
| 2. The complete street and mailing addresses of the principal office is: 4948 Maverick Way (Street Address) | | | | | | | | |
| | (Mailing Address, if different) | | | | | | | |
| 3. | Deine Idehe 00700 | ce i ve | | | | | | |
| | Melody Tuft (Name) | bbA) | ress) | Boise Idaho 83709 | | | | |
| 4. | The name and address of at least one governor of the limited liability company:Melody Tuft4948 Maverick Way Boise Idaho 83709 | | | | | | | |
| | (Name) | (Adc | lress) | | fiQe | | | |
| | (Name) | (Adc | iress) | | с С П | | | |
| | (Name) | (Adc | iress) | | — ў е н | | | |
| - | (Name) | (Add for future correspondence (an | lress) | | daho | | | |
| 5. | | ທ 0 0 | | | | | | |
| Signa | (Mailing Address) ature of organize | r(s). | | | cretar | | | |
| Printed Name: Melody Tuft Secretary of State use only | | | | | | | | |
| Signa | ature: <u>\\\</u> | tight | | | of St | | | |
| Printed Name: | | | | | | | | |
| Signa Revised | ature: | | | | | | | |